Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije - 2. Kolo

TIMING

Ljubljana, 9.12.2017 LJUBLJANA
10. disciplina/event Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free Deklice
12.1.2019 - 12:40
Rek. SLO abs.Zenske 8:15.26  Klinar Anja Celie 14.11.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 8:20.31 Carman Anja Antwerpen (BEL) 13.12.2001
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 8:28.10 Oder Tjasa Beograd (SRB) 7.11.2009
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 8:49.98 Oder TjaSa Kranj 30.11.2007
Deklice : 12:09.24
Totk: FINA 2017
rezultat  tocke
1. Rotar Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 10:27.31 446
100m: 1:15.68 1:15.68 300m: 3:53.81 1:19.26 500m: 6:31.29 1:18.61 700m: 9:10.69 1:19.32
200m: 2:34.55 1:18.87 400m: 5:12.68 1:18.87 600m: 7:51.37 1:20.08 800m: 10:27.31 1:16.62
2. Mele Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 10:34.06 432
100m: 1:15.92 1:15.92 300m: 3:54.45 1:19.08 500m: 6:33.30 1:20.12 700m: 9:14.22 1:20.33
200m: 2:35.37 1:19.45 400m: 5:13.18 1:18.73 600m: 7:53.89 1:20.59 800m: 10:34.06 1:19.84
3. Predali¢ Kaja 2007 PK Ljubljana 10:35.60 428
100m: 1:15.71 1:15.71 300m: 3:56.46 1:20.72 500m: 6:39.29 1:21.96 700m: 9:20.63 1:20.36
200m: 2:35.74 1:20.03 400m: 5:17.33 1:20.87 600m: 8:00.27 1:20.98 800m: 10:35.60 1:14.97
4. Arko Marta 2007 PK Ribnica 10:52.35 396
100m: 1:11.83 1:11.83 300m: 3:55.16 1:21.50 500m: 6:42.84 1:24.73 700m: 9:30.56 1:23.69
200m: 2:33.66 1:21.83 400m: 5:18.11 1:22.95 600m: 8:06.87 1:24.03 800m: 10:52.35 1:21.79
5. Predali¢ Vanja 2006 PK Ljubljana 10:5240 396
100m: 1:16.56 1:16.56 300m: 4:03.07 1:23.11 500m: 6:48.26 1:22.74 700m: 9:32.26 1:22.64
200m: 2:39.96 1:23.40 400m: 5:25.52 1:22.45 600m: 8:09.62 1:21.36 800m: 10:52.40 1:20.14
6. Mlakar Lea 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 11:08.19 369
100m: 1:17.74 1:17.74 300m: 4:08.65 1:24.75 500m: 6:58.39 1:24.69 700m: 9:47.87 1:23.96
200m: 2:43.90 1:26.16 400m: 5:33.70 1:25.05 600m: 8:23.91 1:25.52 800m: 11:08.19 1:20.32
7. Soba Loti 2006 PK Ljubljana 11:11.42 363
100m: 1:18.24 1:18.24 300m: 4:08.88 1:25.08 500m: 6:59.82 1:26.11 700m: 9:50.18 1:24.04
200m: 2:43.80 1:25.56 400m: 5:33.71 1:24.83 600m: 8:26.14 1:26.32 800m: 11:11.42 1:21.24
8. Fortuna Lena 2007 PK Ljubljana 11:1293 361
100m: 1:20.53 1:20.53 300m: 4:10.36 1:24.92 500m: 7:00.83 1:24.95 700m: 9:51.34 1:25.02
200m: 2:45.44 1:24.91 400m: 5:35.88 1:25.52 600m: 8:26.32 1:25.49 800m: 11:12.93 1:21.59
9. Spunt Gaja 2006 PK Ljubljana 11:56.89 298
100m: 1:23.05 1:23.05 300m: 4:21.50 1:30.47 500m: 7:25.78 1:32.50 700m: 10:29.55 1:31.92
200m: 2:51.03 1:27.98 400m: 5:53.28 1:31.78 600m: 8:57.63 1:31.85 800m: 11:56.89 1:27.34
10. Juvanci¢ NeZa 2007 PK llirija Ljubljana 12:23.28 268
100m: 1:22.92 1:22.92 300m: 4:31.55 1:34.93 500m: 7:44.83 1:36.96 700m: 10:53.69 1:32.50
200m: 2:56.62 1:33.70 400m: 6:07.87 1:36.32 600m: 9:21.19 1:36.36 800m: 12:23.28 1:29.59
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Zimska Kola Ljubljanske regije - 2. Kolo

TIMING

Ljubljana, 9.12.2017 LJUBLJANA
10. disciplina/event, Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free
10. disciplina/event Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free Clanice
12.1.2019 - 12:40
Rek. SLO abs.Zenske 8:15.26  Klinar Anja Celje 14.11.2015
Clanice 50m: 10:14.67
Tock: FINA 2017
rezultat  tocke
1. Plusko Lana 2000 SD Delfin Ljubljana 11:10.12 365
100m: 1:21.52 1:21.52  300m: 4:13.94 1:2525  500m: 7:02.09 1:23.78  700m: 9:51.00 1:24.92
200m: 2:48.69 1:27.17  400m: 5:38.31 1:24.37  600m: 8:26.08 1:23.99  800m: 11:10.12 1:19.12
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